11-3pm
2 pm
3pm
5:30 pm

7 pm

Bayfest Schedule

Wednesday, March 29

Baja Rummy

Darts

Dinghy Poker Run Starts

at Marina de La Paz

Hot Dogs, Chips & 20 peso Baja
Brewery Beer at the Club House
Raffle Prizes

Thursday, March 30

11-3
11-3:30
12:30-4:30
3-5pm

5-7 pm

5-7 pm

7 pm

Bridge

Sailboat Race “Rock To The Dock”
Baja Rummy

Darts

Wine Tasting at the Club House
Art Show

Raffle Prizes

Friday, March 31

11-3
9-1pm
9-4 pm
9-4 pm
9-10:30
9-10:30

10-12
10:30-12
11-12

2-3:30
2-3:30
4-6 pm
6-10 pm

8 pm

Bridge

Bocce Ball

Cribbage

Horseshoes

Line Dance Workshop
Outboard &

Generator Seminar
Dominoes

Diving Seminar

Malecén Statue

Seminar

Baja Bash Seminar

Wire Jewelry Workshop
Salty Sea Tales

Under Sea Fantasy Dinner,
Costume Contest, DJ Music
and Dancing

Raffle Prizes

Saturday, April 1

9-4 pm Cribbage

9-10:30 Knot Tying Workshop

10-11:30 Volleyball - Cruisers
vs. La Costa Staff

10:30-12 Baja Birds Seminar

10:30-12 Mexican Cooking &
Tasting Workshop

11:30-1 Volleyball - Abaroa
Boatyard vs. Cruisers

1pm Diego’s 6th Birthday
Party Pinata & Cake

2:30-4pm Sea Turtle Seminar

2:30-4pm Pressure Cooker
Workshop

2:30-4 pm Volleyball - Cruisers
vs. Cruisers

4-6 pm Darts

6-10 pm Dinner, Dance to Live
Music with Plan B &
Crazy Hat Contest

8 pm Raffle Prizes

Sunday, April 2

9-1pm Bocce Ball

9-2 pm Cribbage

9-11am Whale Seminar

10-12 Dominoes

10:30-12 Fabric Painting
Workshop

1-3pm Chili Cook Off

3:30-4:30 Raffle Prizes, Awards
and 50/50 Drawing

Unless Otherwise Indicated All Events Take Place at
La Costa Restaurant - 2 blocks southwest of
Marina de La Paz on the corner of Navarro and Rangel

Sign up in the Club House!



