# **Bayfest Schedule**

#### Wednesday, March 29

11-3 pm	Baja Rummy
2 pm	Darts
3 pm	Dinghy Poker Run Starts
	at Marina de La Paz
5:30 pm	Hot Dogs, Chips & 20 peso Baja
	Brewery Beer at the Club House
7 pm	Raffle Prizes

## Thursday, March 30

11-3	Bridge
11-3:30	Sailboat Race "Rock To The Dock"
12:30-4:30	Baja Rummy
3-5 pm	Darts
5-7 pm	Wine Tasting at the Club House
5-7 pm	Art Show
7 pm	Raffle Prizes

# Friday, March 31

11-3	Bridge
9-1 pm	Bocce Ball
9-4 pm	Cribbage
9-4 pm	Horseshoes
9-10:30	Line Dance Workshop
9-10:30	Outboard &
	Generator Seminar
10-12	Dominoes
10:30-12	Diving Seminar
11-12	Malecón Statue
	Seminar
2-3:30	Baja Bash Seminar
2-3:30	Wire Jewelry Workshop
4-6 pm	Salty Sea Tales
6-10 pm	Under Sea Fantasy Dinner,
	Costume Contest, DJ Music
	and Dancing
8 pm	Raffle Prizes

### Saturday, April 1

9-4 pm	Cribbage
9-10:30	Knot Tying Workshop
10-11:30	Volleyball - Cruisers
	vs. La Costa Staff
10:30-12	Baja Birds Seminar
10:30-12	Mexican Cooking &
	Tasting Workshop
11:30-1	Volleyball - Abaroa
	Boatyard vs. Cruisers
1 pm	Diego's 6th Birthday
	Party Piñata & Cake
2:30 - 4 pm	Sea Turtle Seminar
2:30 - 4 pm	Pressure Cooker
	Workshop
2:30 - 4 pm	Volleyball - Cruisers
	vs. Cruisers
4-6 pm	Darts
6-10 pm	Dinner, Dance to Live
	Music with Plan B &
	Crazy Hat Contest
8 pm	Raffle Prizes
C A A	
Sunday, Apr	11 2
9-1 pm	Bocce Ball
9-2 pm	Cribbage
9-11 am	Whale Seminar
10-12	Dominoes
10:30-12	Fabric Painting
	Workshop

1-3 pm 3:30-4:30 Chili Cook Off Raffle Prizes, Awards and 50/50 Drawing

Unless Otherwise Indicated All Events Take Place at La Costa Restaurant - 2 blocks southwest of Marina de La Paz on the corner of Navarro and Rangel

# Sign up in the Club House!